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Local Search Results with LSA
Average Click Through Rates 2022

Local Service Ads 8.3%Local Service Ads 8.3%

Paid Ads 3.7%Paid Ads 3.7%

Local Pack 48.3%Local Pack 48.3%

Organic Search Results 36.4%Organic Search Results 36.4%
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#5

#6

#7

#8 = 1.1% |  #9 = 0.8%  |  #10 = 0.7%

People Also Ask 3.3%People Also Ask 3.3%
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People Also Ask 3.3%People Also Ask 3.3%
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Local Search Results without LSA
Average Click Through Rates 2022

Paid Ads 5.1%Paid Ads 5.1%

Local Pack 48.3%Local Pack 48.3%

Organic Search Results 44.7%Organic Search Results 44.7%

17.8%

15.4%

15.1%

17.7%

8.2%

4.5%

3.4%

2.3%

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

if present #7 = 1.6% | #8 = 1.3% |  #9 = 1.0%  |  #10 = 0.9%
if present bottom ads = 0.1%

1.4%1.4%

2.1%#6
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National Search Results
Average Click Through Rates 2022

Paid Ads 3.7%Paid Ads 3.7%

18.4%

10.1%

7.6%

5.1%

4.7%

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7 3.5%  |  #8 = 2.9%  |  #9 = 2.2%  |  #10 = 2.1%
bottom ads = 0.1% (if present at the bottom of the SERP)

43.7%
#1

People Also Ask 3.3%People Also Ask 3.3%

Organic Search Results 93%Organic Search Results 93%
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Notable Stats:
46% of all searches on Google are for a local business or local service
A Yelp page is present in the top 5 results for 92% of search queries that contain a city and business category (Fresh Chalk)
After searching on a smartphone for something nearby, 76% of people end up visiting the business within 1 day (Google)
28% of local searches result in a purchase (Google)
46% of all searches on Google are for local businesses, and 93% of Google searches for nearby businesses include the Local 3-Pack.
97% of users searched online to find a local business
The 3-Pack results get 44 percent of actual clicks on a results page.
78% of local searches on mobile result in an offline purchase
“Near me” mobile searches grew increased by 136% last year
88% of potential customers look for online reviews before choosing local services
86% of customers use Google Maps to find local businesses
30% of all Google mobile searches are related to location
29% of people search for local businesses at least once a week
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